LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • www.lsicorp.com
(513) 372-3200 • ©2021 LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifications subject to change without notice.
Page 1/4 Rev. 02/18/22
SPEC.2089.A.1021
Catalog #: Project:
Date: Type:Prepared By:
2x2 LPEC
Low Profile Recessed Troffer

clock.
•	Available with 3rd party controls. Check out
the ordering guide for compatibility.
•	Tunable White powered by LSI AirlinkTM
Blue offers wireless digital CCT tuning
between 2700K and 6500K. Tunable White
technology provides ultimate flexibility and
control to the end user and future-proofs
any space.
•	Stand-alone integral passive infrared sensor
(IMS1) enables motion and daylight sensing.
Optional IR remote (REM-SOLO) makes
configuration changes easy.
•	LSI AirLink™ controls featuring Lutron Clear
Connect makes each luminaire controllable,
creating a wireless communication network
with other AirLink™ control devices such
as dimmers, switches, occupancy sensors
and photocontrols. The integrated sensor is
both a passive infrared motion detector and
daylight harvester.
Installation
•	Luminaire installs by lifting it through grid
ceiling and resting it on the T-bars.
•	Luminaire installs onto standard 15/16” and
narrow 9/16” T-grid ceiling systems.
•	An accessory flange kit is available for
installing into drywall or plaster.
Warranty
•	LSI luminaires carry a 5-year limited
warranty. Refer to https://www.lsiindustries.
com/resources/terms-and-warranty.aspx
for more information.
Listings
•	Listed to UL® 1598 and UL® 8750.
•	DesignLights Consortium® (DLC) Premium
and/or standard. Not all versions of this
product may be DLC listed. Please check
the DLC Qualified Products List at www.
designlights.org/QPL to confirm which
SKUs are listed.
•	Meets Buy American Act (BAA)
requirements.
•	Title 24 Compliant; see local ordinance for
qualification information.
•	 IC Rated for direct contact with building
insulation.
•	Suitable for damp locations.
OVERVIEW
Lumen Range (lm) 1,950 - 8,850
CCT (K) 3000, 3500, 4000, 5000
Tunable White
Wattage Range (W) 17 - 65
Efficacy Range (LPW) 116 - 141
Weight lbs (kg) 11 (5)
QUICK LINKS
Ordering Guide Performance Photometrics Dimensions
LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • www.lsicorp.com
(513) 372-3200 • ©2021 LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifications subject to change without notice.
Page 2/4 Rev. 02/18/22
SPEC.2089.A.1021
Type:
2x2 LPEC Low Profile Recessed Troffer
ORDERING GUIDE Back to Quick Links
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE: LPEC22   LED   55L   UNV   DIM1   TW    ALBC   U
Accessory Ordering Information
AirLink™ Control Accessories      Order as separate catalog number.
FOOTNOTES:
1 - Not available with ALDCS Control option.
2 - Available colors are White, Ivory and Light Almond (WH, IV,
LA).
3 - Consult Factory for lead times.
4 - Consult factory for DLC qualification information.
5 - Required with ALDCS Control option.
6 - Custom lumen packages available, please consult factory.
Values are within industry standard tolerances and not DLC
listed.
7 - Only available with 120-277VAC input.
Description Order Number
Flange Kit 2x2 FK22
IR remote configuration tool for IMS1 REM-SOLO
SMK22 - 2x2 Surface Mount Kit 772276
Wireless Switches Catalog Number Part Number Wireless Occupancy Sensors Part Number
On/Off & Raise Lower ALWS 3B-(color)-KIT2 6241032 Wireless 360° 400 ft², Ceiling Mount 624094
Wireless 180° 3000 ft², Wall Mount 632617
Wireless Photocell Controls Catalog Number Part Number Wireless 90° 2500 ft², Corner Mount 624096
On/Off & Dimming ALCM-W-PC 624090 Wireless, Hallway 150 ft Length 632620
Commission Laser Kit
(See Laser warnings) 634574
DELIVERED LUMENS
Lumen Package
3000K CCT 3500K CCT 4000K CCT 5000K CCT
Wattage
Delivered Lumens Efficacy Delivered Lumens Efficacy Delivered Lumens Efficacy Delivered Lumens Efficacy
20L  1,964 116.2  2,078 123.0  2,026 119.9  2,238 132.4 16.9
25L  2,491 117.0  2,636 123.8  2,570 120.7  2,839 133.3 21.3
32L  3,182 123.3  3,367 130.5  3,283 127.2  3,627 140.6 25.8
39L  3,763 123.0  3,982 130.1  3,882 126.9  4,288 140.1 30.6
45L  4,389 121.6  4,644 128.6  4,528 125.4  5,002 138.6 36.1
50L  4,937 121.3  5,224 128.3  5,093 125.1  5,626 138.2 40.7
55L  5,412 120.3  5,727 127.3  5,584 124.1  6,168 137.1 45.0
60L  5,831 120.0  6,170 127.0  6,016 123.8  6,646 136.7 48.6
65L  6,316 118.9  6,683 125.9  6,516 122.7  7,198 135.6 53.1
70L  6,895 117.7  7,296 124.5  7,113 121.4  7,857 134.1 58.6
75L  7,341 122.4  7,768 129.5  7,574 126.2  8,367 139.4 60.0
80L  7,760 121.6  8,211 128.7  8,006 125.5  8,844 138.6 63.8
PERFORMANCE
*LED Chips are frequently updated therefore values are nominal.
Back to Quick Links
Integral PIR Motion and Daylight Sensor (IMS1)
Low profile sensor provides bi-level control based on motion and/or daylight. All
control parameters are adjustable using the IR remote (sold separately).
Click here to learn more about IMS1
Family/Size
LED
Gen
Lumen
Package* Voltage Driver
Color
Temperature Controls Options Packaging
LPEC22 - (2x2)
LPEC22 - (2x2)
LED
LED
20L - 2,000
25L - 2,500
32L - 3,200
39L - 3,900
45L - 4,500
50L - 5,000
55L - 5,500
65L - 6,500
70L - 7,000
75L - 7,500
80L - 8,000
Custom